

SUPR EME COUR T OF I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR ASHOK MENON

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).14894-14895/2009

(From the judgement and order dated 01/05/2009 in WPC No. 5795/2009 & WPC No. 16981/2008 of The HIGH COURT OF ORISSA AT CUTTACK)

NIRANJAN PRASAD DASH

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF ORISSA & ORS

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief and office report )

WITH SLP(C) NO. 14896-14897 of 2009  
(With office report)

Date: 10/08/2009 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Shibashish Misra,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. R.S. Jena,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
ORDER

Common respondent No.1 appears in all the matters and seeks time to file counter affidavit. Time is granted.

Await service of notice on the remaining respondents.

List the matter on 14.9.2009.

( ASHOK MENON)  
Registrar